Festivals, Holidays & Fasts - San Francisco
Yom Teruah (New Year) Fri. 22/09/2017

Yom Kippur Sun.  01/10/2017
Sukkoth Fri. 0671072017
Simhat Torah Fri. 1371072017

Fast of Gedalia (Shevii) Sun.  15/10/2017
Fast of the 10" of Tevet Fri. 2971272017
Purim (15t day) Fri. 027/03/2018
Eve of Passover (Pessah) Sun.  01/04/2018
Passover (Pessah, 1stday) Mon.  02/04/2018
Yom Hanaphat Ha'Omer  Sun.  08/04/2018
Shevi'i Aseret (7" Passover) Sun.  08/04/2018
Memorial Day (Holocaust) Thu.  12/04/2018

Memorial Day (Soldiers) Wed. 18/04/2018
Independence Day Tue.  19/04/2018
Annexation of Jerusalem Sun.  13/05/2018
Shavuot Sun.  27/05/2018
The Fast of:
The 9 of Tammuz Sun.  24/06/2018
The 7 of Av Fri.  20/07/2018

The 10t of Av (Eykha)  Mon.  23/07/2018
Yom Truah (New Year) Thu.  11,/09/2018
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